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Precincts Reported: 0 of 1 (0.00%)
Voters Cast: 8,695 of 4,000 (217.38%)

President of the United States - DEM (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precincts Reported: 0 of 1 (0.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate

Cory Booker
Tulsi Gabbard
Bernie Sanders
Elizabeth Warren

Roque “Rocky” De La Fuente
i}

Marianne Williamson
Deval Patrick

Michael R. Bloomberg
Robby Wells

Andrew Yang

Joseph R, Biden

Tom Steyer

Rita Krichevsky

Total Votes

President of the United States - REP (Vote for 1)

REP

Precincts Reported: 0 of 1 (0.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate

Matthew John Matern
Robert Ardini

Joe Walsh

Donald J. Trump

Bill Weld

Zoltan G. Istvan

Total Votes

Chaffee County Presidential Primary Election

Party
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM

DEM

DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM

Party
REP

REP
REP
REP
REP
REP

March 3, 2020

Official Results

Total
5049/0 N/A
836

1

Total

48
1,505
768

794

20
1,046
13

2
4,212

Total
3,646/0 N/A

10

1

Total
45
20
69

3,364
123
14
3,635
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