## Chaffee County Presidential Primary Election March 3, 2020 Official Results

----

Precincts Reported: 0 of 1 (0.00%) Voters Cast: 8,695 of 4,000 (217.38%)

## President of the United States - DEM (Vote for 1) DEM

Precincts Reported: 0 of 1 (0.00%)

		Total
Times Cast		5,049 / 0 N/A
Undervotes		836
Overvotes		1
Candidate	Party	Total
Cory Booker	DEM	1
Tulsi Gabbard	DEM	48
Bernie Sanders	DEM	1,505
Elizabeth Warren	DEM	768
Roque "Rocky" De La Fuente III	DEM	4
Marianne Williamson	DEM	7
Deval Patrick	DEM	0
Michael R. Bloomberg	DEM	794
Robby Wells	DEM	4
Andrew Yang	DEM	20
Joseph R. Biden	DEM	1,046
Tom Steyer	DEM	13
Rita Krichevsky	DEM	2
Total Votes		4,212

## President of the United States - REP (Vote for 1) REP

Precincts Reported: 0 of 1 (0.00%)

		Total
Times Cast		3,646/0 N/A
Undervotes		10
Overvotes		1
Candidate	Party	Total
Matthew John Matern	REP	45
Robert Ardini	REP	20
Joe Walsh	REP	69
Donald J. Trump	REP	3,364
Bill Weld	REP	123
Zoltan G. Istvan	REP	14
Total Votes		3,635